
Clubs and Sports No Club Event Dates 2025

Date Day Time Reason

24/02/2025 Monday All day
Orientation

activities extend
to the evening

25/02/2025 Tuesday All day Cont.

26/02/2025 Wednesday All day Cont.

27/02/2025 Thursday All day Cont.

28/02/2025 Friday All day Cont.

03/03/2025 Monday 9:00am-4:00pm
Welcome Back

Week Activities 

04/03/2025 Tuesday 9:00am-4:00pm Cont.

05/03/2025 Wednesday 9:00am-4:00pm Cont.

28/07/2025 Monday All day Orientation

29/07/2025 Tuesday All day Cont.

30/07/2025 Wednesday All day Cont.

31/07/2025 Thursday All day Cont.

01/08/2025 Friday All day Cont.

Clubs will not be able to hold club run events on the following dates and
times.

Please Note: Days and times are subject to change. Please check page regularly for updates


